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  MWS   WS
Ferriby Melton Road ...................................0845 1315
Ferriby Corby Park .......................................0850 1320
Melton Bottom...............................................0853 1323
Brough Welton Road ..................................0858 1328
Brough Morrisons ..........................................0859 1329
Elloughton EY Depot ..................................0905 1335
Brantingham Village ..................................0908 1338
Ellerker Village ................................................0911 1341
South Cave Market Place ........................0916 1346
South Cave West End ................................0920 1350
H.M.P. Humber Everthorpe ......................0925 1355
H.M.P. Humber Wolds..................................0926 1356
North Cave Memorial ................................0929 1359
Hotham ..............................................................0935 1405
North Newbald Church Mount .............0940 1410
Walkington L. Weighton Crossroads ..0953 1423
Beverley Bus Station ...................................1005 1435

  MWS   WS
Beverley Bus Station ...................................1200 1655
Walkington L. Weighton Crossroads ..1212 1707
North Newbald Church Mount .............1225 1720
Hotham ..............................................................1230 1725
North Cave Memorial ................................1237 1732
H.M.P. Humber Wolds..................................1239 1734
H.M.P. Humber Everthorpe ......................1240 1735
South Cave West End ................................1244 1739
South Cave Market Place ........................1248 1743
Ellerker Village ................................................1252 1747
Brantingham Village ..................................1256 1751
Elloughton EY Depot ..................................1300 1755
Brough Morrisons ..........................................1304 1759
Brough Welton Road ..................................1305 1800
Melton Bottom...............................................1309 1804
Ferriby Melton Road ...................................1311 1806
Ferriby Corby Park .......................................1316 1811

This service is provided with financial support 
from East Riding of Yorkshire Council.

Ferriby : Brough : Brantingham : South Cave : North Cave : Beverley

Revised: April 2022

 143
Monday, Wednesday & Saturday

Codes:

MWS: Monday, Wednesday
 & Saturday only.
WS: Wednesday &
 Saturday only.

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29   
eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk   

Local Bus Travel Centre,
Paragon Interchange, Hull. 115-8-19  15
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180

180

•   Beverley   •   Cottingham
•   Castle Hill Hospital

•   Beverley   •   Cottingham
•   Castle Hill Hospital

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Beverley Bus Station 0820 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1540 1715

Walkington East End 0832 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1552 1727

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0840 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1600 1735

Skidby Main Street 0846 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1606 1741

Cottingham King Street 0853 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1613 1748

Castle Hill Hospital - 1048 1148 1248 1348 - - 1753

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Castle Hill Hospital 0735 - 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 -

Castle Road Green Lane 0740 - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 -

Cottingham King Street 0745 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1630

Skidby Main Street 0752 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1637

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0758 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1643

Walkington East End 0806 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1651

Beverley Bus Station 0818 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1703

SATURDAY

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Beverley Bus Station 0820 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715

Walkington East End 0832 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1727

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0840 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1735

Skidby Main Street 0846 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1741

Cottingham King Street 0853 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1748

Castle Hill Hospital 0858 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1753

SATURDAY

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Castle Hill Hospital 0735 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

Castle Road Green Lane 0740 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625

Cottingham King Street 0745 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630

Skidby Main Street 0752 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0758 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643

Walkington East End 0806 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651

Beverley Bus Station 0818 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703



Go East Yorkshire

Skidby - Beverley 180 
via Little Weighton - Walkington                                                                        

Friday and Saturday Ref.No.: A15

   Service No 180
Skidby Main Street 1900
Little Weighton 1906
Walkington (East End) 1914
Beverley Bus Station 1926

Beverley - Skidby 180 
via Walkington - Little Weighton                                                                        

Friday and Saturday Ref.No.: A15

   Service No 180
Beverley Bus Station 2230
Walkington (East End) 2242
Little Weighton 2250
Skidby Main Street 2256


